FACULTY OF SCIENCE
Program of Study Leading to the

B.S. Degree in Statistics and Data Science Management

Group Statistics

RAM1111

SDM2004
STA2103
STA2401
SDM2001
STA2003

SDM2102
STA2004
STA3101
STA3302
STA3303

Freshman Year

First Semester Sem. Cr.
English in Daily Life 3
Elective

(RAM1101 or RAM1102 or RAM1103) 3
Elective (RAM1131 or RAM1132) 3
Elective (RAM1141 or RAM1142) 3

Elective (RAM1201 or RAM1202 or

RAM1203 or RAM1204) 3
Total 15
Second Semester Sem. Cr.
Elective (RAM1112 to RAM1128) 3
Elective (RAM1211 or RAM1212 or
RAM1213 or RAM1214) 3
Morality and Knowledge 3
Elective (RAM1302 or RAM1303) 3

Elective (RAM1311 or RAM1312) 3
Total 15

Sophomore Year

First Semester Sem. Cr.

Deterministic Operations Research Models 3

Mathematics for Statistics 3
Research Methodology 3
Calculus for Data Science Management 3
Principles of Statistics 3

Total 15
Second Semester Sem. Cr.
Foundations of Python Programming 3
Introduction to Statistical Analysis 3
Probability Theory | 3
Introduction to Experimental Design 3
Nonparametric Statistics 3

Elective (SDM2401 or SDM2402 or SDM2403 or
SDM3103 or SDM3105 or SDM3301 or SDM3402 or
SDM3403 or SDM3404 or SDM3405 or SDM3501 or
SDM3502 or SDM4902 or SDM4903 or SDM4904 or
STA3005 or STA3501 or STA3504 or STA4305 or
STA4309 or STA4502)

I3 1co

Total

STA3102
STA3301
STA4303

STA4101
STA4307
STA4309

STA4102
STA4407

STA4901
STA4909

Junior Year
First Semester Sem. Cr.
Minor 3
Probability Theory |l 3
Regression Analysis 3
Sample Survey 3

Elective (SDM2401 or SDM2402 or SDM2403 or
SDM3103 or SDM3105 or SDM3301 or SDM3402 or
SDM3403 or SDM3404 or SDM3405 or SDM3501 or
SDM3502 or SDM4902 or SDM4903 or SDM4904 or
STA3005 or STA3501 or STA3504 or STA4305 or
STA4309 or STA4502)

W

Total 15
Second Semester Sem. Cr.
Minor
Free Elective
Theory of Statistics |

Multivariate Statistical Analysis

W W W W w

Statistical Forecasting Methods

Elective (SDM2401 or SDM2402 or SDM2403 or
SDM3103 or SDM3105 or SDM3301 or SDM3402 or
SDM3403 or SDM3404 or SDM3405 or SDM3501 or
SDM3502 or SDM4902 or SDM4903 or SDM4904 or
STA3005 or STA3501 or STA3504 or STA4305 or

STA4309 or STA4502) 3
Total 18

Senior Year
First Semester Sem. Cr.
Minor 6
Theory of Statistics Il 3
Statistical Package 3

Elective (SDM2401 or SDM2402 or SDM2403 or
SDM3103 or SDM3105 or SDM3301 or SDM3402 or
SDM3403 or SDM3404 or SDM3405 or SDM3501 or
SDM3502 or SDM4902 or SDM4903 or SDM4904 or
STA3005 or STA3501 or STA3504 or STA4305 or

STA4309 or STA4502) 3
Total 15

Second Semester Sem. Cr.
Minor 3
Free Elective 3
Seminar 1
Senior Project in Statistics 3
Total 10

Total for 4 years 121




FACULTY OF SCIENCE
Program of Study Leading to the

B.S. Degree in Statistics and Data Science Management

Group Data Science Management

RAM1111

SDM2004
STA2103
STA2401
COS1101
C0OS1103

SDM2102
STA2004

SDM2001
SDM2003
SDM2101

Freshman Year

First Semester Sem. Cr.
English in Daily Life 3
Elective

(RAM1101 or RAM1102 or RAM1103) 3
Elective (RAM1131 or RAM1132) 3
Elective (RAM1141 or RAM1142) 3

Elective (RAM1201 or RAM1202 or

RAM1203 or RAM1204) 3
Total 15
Second Semester Sem. Cr.
Elective (RAM1112 to RAM1128) 3
Elective (RAM1211 or RAM1212 or
RAM1213 or RAM1214) 3
Morality and Knowledge 3
Elective (RAM1302 or RAM1303) 3
Elective (RAM1311 or RAM1312) 3
Total 15
Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem. Cr.

Deterministic Operations Research Models 3

Mathematics for Statistics 3
Research Methodology 3
Introduction to Computer Science 3
Algorithms and Programming Concepts 3

Total 15
Second Semester Sem. Cr.
Foundations of Python Programming 3
Introduction to Statistical Analysis 3

Calculus for Data Science Management 3

Numerical Methods 3
Decision Support System 3
Elective (SDM2401 or SDM2402 or SDM2403 or
SDM3103 or SDM3105 or SDM3301 or SDM3402 or
SDM3403 or SDM3404 or SDM3405 or SDM3501 or
SDM3502 or SDM4902 or SDM4903 or SDM4904 or
STA3005 or STA3501 or STA3504 or STA4305 or
STA4309 or STA4502 3
Total 18

SDM3101
SDM3301
SDM3401

SDM3102
SDM3104
SDM3303

SDM4101
SDM4301

SDM4901
SDM4905

Junior Year

First Semester Sem. Cr.
Minor 3
Probabilistic Operations Research Models 3
Programming for Statistics and Data Management 3
Decision Model and Game Theory 3
Elective (SDM2401 or SDM2402 or SDM2403 or
SDM3103 or SDM3105 or SDM3301 or SDM3402 or
SDM3403 or SDM3404 or SDM3405 or SDM3501 or
SDM3502 or SDM4902 or SDM4903 or SDM4904 or
STA3005 or STA3501 or STA3504 or STA4305 or

STA4309 or STA4502 3

Total 15
Second Semester Sem. Cr.
Minor 3
Free Elective 3
Data Management with Advanced Analytical Statistics 3
Simulation Model 3
Linear Programming Model 3

Elective (SDM2401 or SDM2402 or SDM2403 or
SDM3103 or SDM3105 or SDM3301 or SDM3402 or
SDM3403 or SDM3404 or SDM3405 or SDM3501 or
SDM3502 or SDM4902 or SDM4903 or SDM4904 or
STA3005 or STA3501 or STA3504 or STA4305 or

STA4309 or STA4502 3
Total 18

Senior Year
First Semester Sem. Cr.
Minor 6
Queuing Model 3

Data Science Management with Optimization Model 3
Elective (SDM2401 or SDM2402 or SDM2403 or
SDM3103 or SDM3105 or SDM3301 or SDM3402 or
SDM3403 or SDM3404 or SDM3405 or SDM3501 or
SDM3502 or SDM4902 or SDM4903 or SDM4904 or
STA3005 or STA3501 or STA3504 or STA4305 or

STA4309 or STA4502 3
Total 15

Second Semester Sem. Cr.
Minor 3
Free Elective 3
Seminar 1
Special Topics in Data Science Management 3
Total 10

Total for 4 years 121
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Bachelor of Science

WenenansUnie (@BAmankaginensiamteya)

(Statistics and Data Science Management)

WU (@RFEnTLayINeINTIANTTToYa)

dNWILo NMWIBINaY  B.S. (Statistics and Data Science Management)
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Lﬁaﬁmuam%J3zﬁLLﬁdU§§g§gﬁmmmamﬂ’m% auinadAmansuagInen siansteya dnfAnwiazdes

HUNSANEINTEUILIYIAINY) e stoy 121 wilefn fll

(1) yundvAnew 2l lidasnda 30 wuaeia
(1.1) ngudvavmuinen1sEeuinaendin 15 nilehn i28fin
- AurnwENs A1 ILNaNISaRENS 9
aulng 3

daniseuannseuldvselull 1 nssuin

RAM1101  vinwenslin1wlng Thai Language Skills 3
RAM1102 nwilveifienisiiaue Thai for Presentations 3
RAM1103  mwilnewfienisdeanslunisvieu Thai for Communication at Work 3
AMYBINgE 3
RAM1111  awdangwludinusedriu English in Daily Life 3
A AINUTTTUAU TN A 3
BonBeuannszuaivisellil 1 nszuiin
RAM1112  awuaginusssudangy English Language and Culture 3
RAM1113  awiazimusisudu Chinese Language and Culture 3
RAM1114 ﬂWMLLazi’wuﬁﬁMZﬂﬂu Japanese Language and Culture 3
RAM1115 W lazimusIsuiniuma Korean Language and Culture 3
RAM1116 mmuazi’wuﬁﬁmumg Malay Language and Culture 3
RAM1117  awiuazimusssuiilauun Myanmar Language and Culture 3
RAM1118 1w uasinusIsuwus Khmer Language and Culture 3
RAM1119 MELarIAUSIIUIYAUIN Viethamese Language and Culture 3
RAM1121 MYAZIAUSITNAN Laotian Language and Culture 3
RAM1122 AW uasinusITueIniu Arabic Language and Culture 3
RAM1123  mwndudnazimusssudulie Hindi Language and Indian Culture 3
RAM1124  mwlkazimusssunsaea French Language and Culture 3
RAM1125 A 1w layInusIsuleasiy German Language and Culture 3
RAM1126  nw1dayImusssuaily Spanish Language and Culture 3
RAM1127 MElarIAUsIINTAWe Russian Language and Culture 3
RAM1128  mwuazimusssunsn Greek Language and Culture 3
- anunneensidmalulag 3
BonBeuannszuaivisellil 1 nszuiuin
RAM1131  vinwzn1siilafaia Digital Literacy 3
RAM1132  ¥inWgn19@13auing Information Literacy
- AunnEEn1sUSUA2 3
BonBeuannszuaivisellil 1 nszuiin
RAM1141  A1amsuvisumdnan Science of Personality 3
RAM1142  nmisWmunAunmTInuazdny Quality of Life and Society Development 3
(1.2) ngadvimuvinesnislugdaieassauinngsy 6 vieia n2enn
- AUNNYENISAN 3

BonBeuannszuaivisellil 1 nszuiin
RAM1201 A uAnassasseiion1swamnuInnssy Creativity for Innovation Development
RAM1202  AadasneassA Creativity Arts
RAM1203  enamsnisAniUasulan Thinking Science that Changes the World 3
RAM1204  adisenaniuazadfiieniseniduialulanadel
Mathematics and Statistics for Daily Life in the Modern World 3



- duiinwensdudusznaunis
BonBeuannszuaivisellil 1 nszuiin
RAM1211 mam%m’amni‘]u%’ﬂizﬂaumﬁ Principles of Entrepreneurship
RAM1212  gfUsznaunissulvad Smart Entrepreneurs
RAM1213 Qﬁfjaﬁgwﬁmﬁuﬁ’umsﬁ’mmui’mﬂiimﬁaﬁ’mmazLﬂi@gﬁﬁ]
Local Wisdom and Innovation Development for Society and Economy
RAM1214  FWinddluinaiasegia BCG
Science, Technology, and Innovation (STI) for the BCG Economy Model
(1.3) nguivimuineznsiduwadissiiduuds 9 minein
- duinwensiunaiissuaznsiisnendn
RAM1301  AasTINAALS Morality and Knowledge
(RAM1000)
BonBeuannszuaivisellil 1 nszuiin
RAM1302  nmisilesuazngusngludinusgdniu Politics and Law in Dalily Life
RAM1303  Anenenandifioniswaundidedu Science for Sustainable Development
- fumsiiuauAvasiaUzuas InusT
BonBeuannszuaivisellil 1 nszuiin
RAM1311  AavzuayTamusssuluriesdiulne Thai Local Art and Culture
RAM1312  Sausssusiwadefunsideudundumiaa
Contemporary Culture and Digital Disruption
(2) nundvnanizay Litleandn 85 wiaein
(2.1) F¥1U9AY 58 nuwNA
(2.1.1) AvdsAunguivranaansns
SDM2001 upaegad nsuIngInsinnistaya Calculus for Data Science Management
SDM2004 $7kuuN1TI8ANLHUIUTNMUA Deterministic Operations Research Models
sDM2102 msieulusunsunwilnsewdesdiu Foundations of Python Programming
STA2003 anadi@ Principles of Statistics
STA2004 a@@@Aseaiiesdi Introduction to Statistical Analysis
STA2103 vianatlnrFNansaInsuana Mathematics for Statistics
STA2401 5210835398 Research Methodology
STA3101 wqw,ﬁmmﬁwuﬁu 1 Probability Theory |
STA3102 wqw,ﬁmmﬁwuﬁu 2 Probability Theory II
STA3301 MTILATIZRN1T0ANDY Regression Analysis
STA3302 N1398NLUUNITNAGDY Introduction to Experimental Design
STA3303 abfrnanslidanisndimes Nonparametric Statistics
STA4101 nufadi# 1 Theory of Statistics |
STAG102 i@ 2 Theory of Statistics Il
STA4303 N1381529MEAI9879  Sample Survey
STA4307 N3RS IEMIMNaRAveeiuU TNy Multivariate Statistical Analysis
STAG309 ndnadfitenisnennsel Statistical Forecasting Methods
STAG407 Tsunsudsaguneadif Statistical Package
STA4901 &uuun Seminar

STA4909 TASHNUNSERR Senior Project in Statistics

“uenn
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(2.1.2) desdunguivineanisdanisdeya
C0OS1101 InpnsaeNianesiiosiu Introduction to Computer Science

COS1103 dane3iuuaruuIAnnseulusunsy Algorithms and Programming Concepts
SDM2001 upaesad nsuIngInsinnisteya Calculus for Data Science Management
SDM2003 35n151@9@atas Numerical Methods
SDM2004 7k uUN1TI8ANLHUIUTNMUA Deterministic Operations Research Models
SDM2101 izuuaﬁuﬁyumicﬁmﬁﬂﬁl Decision Support System
SDM2102 Ms@eulusunsunawilnseutesiu Foundations of Python Programming 3
SDM3101 fauuunsiseaniuanudeninuiiazidu Probabilistic Operations Research Models3
SDM3102 mﬁﬂm‘ﬁa;ﬂaﬁwaﬁﬁ’?Lﬂ‘iﬁxﬁ%ugn Data Management with Advanced Analytical Statistics
SDM3104 f7lkuun13391aed Simulation Model
SDM3301 TUsunsunsadinuazn133nnsvaya Programming for Statistics and Data Management
SDM3303 FLUUMUUANISIWNIEY Linear Programming Model
SDM3401 siuuunisanaulauagnguiliny Decision Model and Game Theory
SDM4101 @atkuuaImoe Queuing Model
SDM4301 ﬂ’]‘i‘-f]’iﬂﬂ’]‘ﬁ‘l/lﬁﬂﬂ’]ﬁ@]i(%’auuaﬁﬁﬁlG]U’JLLUUL'WBWWI’NLﬁaﬂﬁﬁﬁ@(ﬂ

Data Science Management with Optimization Model
SDM4901 &uuun Seminar
SDM4905 vidafitAyn1ing1n15dnnisiaua Special Topics in Data Science Management
STA2004 a@@@AAse9iiesdi Introduction to Statistical Analysis
STA2103 vianatlnrFNansaInsuana Mathematics for Statistics

STA2401 521J8uU35398 Research Methodology

58
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(2.2) 3w1UeAuLaan 12 wiaein wUAA

(2.2.1) AydsAuidennguivradinaans
SDM2401 SgUUasaumeiien153AN1sNIuingImansdoya

Management Information System for Data Science
SDM3301 TUsunsunsadinuazn133nni1svaya Programming for Statistics and Data Management
STA3005 nguijn1sdnaula Decision Theory
STA3501 annuseiude Statistical Insurance
STA3504 LL‘UU%‘J”mmma’immam%mi@m%ﬂaLﬁamiamu Mathematical Models of Investment Decision
STA4305 NSAIUANAMAINNIGERDRA Statistical Quality Control
STA4502 sxileuisn15Useudiin Methods of Life Insurance

(2.2.2) FudsAuidannguinIngrn1sdnnisdoya 12

SDM2401 izwmiaummﬁamﬁmmimqé’wﬁmmmamﬁ’ayja

Management Information System for Data Science
SDM2402 fluunIsUTIITLASINTG Project Management Model
SDM2403 sﬂgumau"?%Lﬁammmmzauﬁ'qmiu?w&nmam%%’aaﬂa Algorithms for optimization in Data Science
SDM3103 nsasrefuvusasadendinenansidosdu Introduction to Mathematical Modeling 3
SDM3105 N153ATenvayaidednuun Categorical Data Analysis
SDM3402 m‘imqLLmuLLasz@mmiwam Production Planning and Control
SDM3403 n1siansladanduazleguniu Logistics and Supply Chain Management 3
SDM3404 m‘a%’mm‘amuqu@mmw Quiality Control Management

SDM3405 fuuAUAIAIASY Inventory Model

12
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SDM3501 1dnn15Usenune Principle of Insurance 3
SDM3502 n1sUseAuiuAsie Non-Life Insurance 3
UsziiulaqUu (Fen 1 3v1)
SDM4902 Usuinutlagiudmiugsianarnisdanisnsaniuu
Current Issues for Business and Operations Management 3

SDM4903 Uszinutlaguiudmsuinermansuazinalulad Current Issues for Science and Technology 3

SDM4904 Usziiutlaguudmsunyvermansuasdnueans
Current Issues for Humanities and Social Sciences
STA3005 nguijn1sdnaula Decision Theory
STA3504 me']’wammﬁmmam%miéfﬁ]ﬁﬂmﬁamﬁamu Mathematical Models for Investment Decision

STA4305 N1SAIUANAMAINNIGERDRA Statistical Quality Control

W W W VW W

STAG309 ndnadfitenisnensel Statistical Forecasting Methods

(3) uuINIV1N 15 nuein
dandvlnilidturaiaivianie nedsnainivinanvnlaavmilanilugmninendy wse ving

nemlisuusdvEelvinfiausailldiuindnieivienvemuedls waslulunungunasivemdngnsiu 9
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A natamaniuazIngnsianisteya (vsl w.a. 2565)
AAIVEADANIUNUALATNANYINEIVILALUNANWIA19ANE NUTLAIAALLA DN BUANVIIVIEDAANEASHAL
ngnsdansteyaiduivln (Minon) WiSeuivun 15 wiieia vuinfnwameifeudewividfewidouiu vied

Womdrdauiuwazdnsuivnissuwazasuiunulidantowios 1 3v0

AU NVIAU 9 wUlEia

wiena

STA2004  addinswviidosdiu Introduction to Statistical Analysis 3

SDM2001  upapsad nsuIneIn1sinnisteya Calculus for Data Science Management 3

sDM2102  nsdeulusunsumunlnseudesdiu Foundations of Python Programming 3
rlnidan 6 mineAn Inedennguinilanguivmidedaluil

- nawInadReansliaenannguiIvn STA sa 3xxx Fuly 6

- na@WITIeINsIaNseyalilaenannnguivn SDM 9 3xxx Fuly 6

394 15

dmSua1vA e STA2004 SDM2001 way SOM2102 1udwndsdiu IydnAnwdenainngy STA wsengu SDM swia 3xxx
Fulunasu 593 15 nulein



yn3v1 (PR; Prerequisite) vaenszuauivicngg Iwé'ngmmﬁuﬁmaaamam%u,aﬁﬁnmnflﬁmnﬁsﬁayja

STA3004 PR STA2003

STA3005 PR STA2004 %39 STA2016
STA3102 PR STA3101

STA3301 PR STA2004

STA3302 PR STA2004

STA3303 PR STA2004 %39 STA2016
STA4101 PR STA3102

STA4102 PR STA4101

STA4303 PR STA3101

STA4305 PR STA2004 %39 STA2016
STA4307 PR STA3301

STA4309 PR STA3301

STA4407 PR STA2003

STA4502 PR STA3501

STA4909 PR STA3301, STA3302, STA3303, STA4307, STA4407

SDM2402 PR STA2004
SDM3101 PR STA2004 uay STA2103
SDM3103 PR SDM2001
SDM3105 PR STA2004
SDM3403 PR SDM3402
SDM3501 PR STA3101
SDM3502 PR SDM3501

Cl (Consent of Instructors) nszuUUITIMNABIUTAWIE1VIIU Wiseara1sdnouanzileu

3 ngutinfnen

SDM2403
SDM3303

dmsulinfnwnidennauineinisinnisteya




